   Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series: STK-600/M-M
Part number:
STK-600/M-050AB5-M，STK-600/M-100AB5-M
STK-600/M-150AB5-M，STK-600/M-166AB5-M
STK-600/M-200AB5-M，STK-600/M-250AB5-M
STK-600/M-050AB3-M，STK-600/M-100AB3-M

3/11
                              Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd.                   http://www.sinomags.com
3. Features and Benefits
UL certified, File No. E507664.
4. Product Information
Production information is printed on the package surface by laser marking.
The relationship between working temperature & working current. It is suggested that the temperature of
sensor not exceed 105 deg.C for better accuracy.
STK-600/M-M series current sensor
4/11
                              Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd.                   http://www.sinomags.com
5. Electrical Data
Condition：T_A = 25℃，VCC=5V，STK-600/M-XXXAB5-M
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary nominal current IPN A
 50  STK-600/M-050AB5-M
 100  others
Current range
(refer remark)
IPM A
-50  50 STK-600/M-050AB5-M
-100  100 STK-600/M-100AB5-M
-150  150 STK-600/M-150AB5-M
-166  166 STK-600/M-166AB5-M
-200  200 STK-600/M-200AB5-M
-250  250 STK-600/M-250AB5-M
Sensitivity Sens
mV/
A
38.6 40 41.4 STK-600/M-050AB5-M

% of
IPM
-2.4 ±1 2.4 All
Accuracy
@ -40℃ ~ 105℃
ETOT
% of
IPM
-3.5  3.5 All
STK-600/M-M series current sensor
5/11
                              Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd.                   http://www.sinomags.com
Condition：T_A = 25℃，VCC=3.3V，STK-600/M-XXXAB3-M
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary nominal current IPN A
 50  STK-600/M-050AB3-M
 100  others
Current range
(refer remark)
IPM A
-50  50 STK-600/M-050AB5-M
-100  100 STK-600/M-100AB3-M
-150  150 STK-600/M-150AB3-M
-200  200 STK-600/M-200AB3-M
-250  250 STK-600/M-250AB3-M
Sensitivity Sens
mV/
A
25.47 26.4 27.32 STK-600/M-050AB3-M

Accuracy
@ -40℃ ~ 105℃
ETOT
% of
IPM
-3.5  3.5 All
STK-600/M-M series current sensor
6/11
                              Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd.                   http://www.sinomags.com
Condition：T_A = 25℃，VCC=3.3V，STK-600/M-XXXAC3-M
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary nominal current IPN A  100  All
Current range
(refer remark)
IPM A
-200  200 STK-600/M-200AC3-M
-250  250 STK-600/M-250AC3-M
Sensitivity Sens
mV/
A
5.79 6 6.21 STK-600/M-200AC3-M

% of
IPM
-2.4 ±1 2.4 All
Accuracy
@ -40℃ ~ 105℃
ETOT
% of
IPM
-3.5  3.5 All
STK-600/M-M series current sensor
7/11
                              Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd.                   http://www.sinomags.com
Condition：T_A = 25℃，VCC=5V，STK-600/M-XXXAU5-M
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary nominal current IPN A
 50  STK-600/M-050AU5-M
 100  others
Current range
(refer remark)
IPM A
0  50 STK-600/M-050AU5-M
0  100 STK-600/M-100AU5-M
0  150 STK-600/M-150AU5-M
0  200 STK-600/M-200AU5-M
0  250 STK-600/M-250AU5-M
Sensitivity Sens
mV/
A
77.2 80 82.8 STK-600/M-050AU5-M

% of
IPM
-2.4 ±1 2.4 All
Accuracy
@ -40℃ ~ 105℃
ETOT
% of
IPM
-3.5  3.5 All
STK-600/M-M series current sensor
8/11
                              Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd.                   http://www.sinomags.com
Condition：T_A = 25℃，VCC=3.3V，STK-600/M-XXXAU3-M
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary nominal current IPN A
 50  STK-600/M-050AU3-M
 100  others
Current range
(refer remark)
IPM A
0  50 STK-600/M-050AU3-M
0  100 STK-600/M-100AU3-M
0  150 STK-600/M-150AU3-M
0  200 STK-600/M-200AU3-M
0  250 STK-600/M-250AU3-M
Sensitivity Sens
mV/
A
50.95 52.8 54.65 STK-600/M-050AU3-M